
www.elcockreisen.co.uk

Call us on
Wellington: 	01952 255560
Madeley:	 01952 255560
Bridgnorth:	 01746 762676

Harry Potter Studio Tour
‘Expelliarmus’
If you fell under the spell of Harry Potter and his magical world, a 
trip to the Warner Bros. Studio Tour London will bring the popular 
�lms to life right in front of your eyes! The Harry Potter Studio 
Tour London is full of authentic sets and props and gives visitors a 
priceless peek into the making of the �lm series. Come with us to 
Leavesden. There’s no experience quite like it for Harry Potter fans 
of all ages!

Saturday 23rd March 2019

Saturday 7th September 2019

Saturday 30th November 2019

Adult £65/Child £50/Under-4s £19

We Accept
Please note we reserve the right to amend excursion prices and details without notice.

90th Birthday Celebrations
Go on, treat yourself to a limited edition teddy bear to celebrate the 90th 
anniversary of Elcock Reisen!

Beautifully handmade by Merrythought based in Ironbridge, and 
complete with our of�cial company tie and limited edition tag.

Price £75.00 each

Only 100 of the bears were commissioned.

Holiday 
Highlights
with our
Door to Door Service SERVICE

DOOR
DOOR

Eastbourne
Eastbourne enjoys higher than average sunshine �gures than many 
other mainland seaside resorts. It’s a beautiful town with wide 
tree lined streets, over 200 acres of parks and elegant Victorian 
architecture.

13 May 2019 |  £399PP

More information available on page 23 of our 2019 brochure.

Tuscany
Tuscany is undoubtedly one of Italy’s most 
beautiful regions and a �rm favourite 
with travellers. Its excellent reputation is 
certainly aided by its delicious cuisine and 
glorious wines. Tour includes a visit to 
Florence, Pisa, Siena and San Gimignano.

22nd May 2019 £999PP

Subject to single room supplement.
More information available on page 8 of our 2019 brochure.

Cumbrian Cavalcade
Cumbria is considered one of the most 
beautiful regions of the UK. It includes 
the Lake District National Park, an area 
of some 30 miles across and containing 
some of England’s highest mountains.

1st April 2019 |  £435PP 

Subject to single room supplement.
More information available on page 18 of 
our 2019 brochure.

RHS Malvern Spring Festival 2019
From the RHS Gold Medal winning 
show gardens, to top quality 
specialist plant and �oral exhibitors 
in our beautiful Floral Marquee. 
There is no better place for 
gardeners of all abilities to discover 
summer inspiration and enjoy a great 
day out.

Saturday 11th May 2019 | £33pp



Date Destination Return Time Adult Child OAP

Tue 19th Feb Cadbury World – Explore the attraction and visit the BIGGEST Cadbury shop in the world!! INCLUSIVE £27.00 £19.00

Wed 20th Feb Liverpool – Ideal to discover the historic Albert Dock, Museums and Shopping 5:00PM £19.00 £14.00 £17.00

Thu 21st Feb Black Country Living Museum – Discover the home of Peaky Blinders (Admission Included) INCLUSIVE £24.00 £17.00

Sat 2nd March Northampton – Discover the traditional rural England and market day 5:00PM £19.00 £14.00 £18.00

Sat 9th March Cambridge – Admire the beautiful architecture and majestic college buildings 5:00PM £24.00 £17.50 £20.00

Sat 16th March Portmeirion Village – Visit the picturesque villiage and enjoy your guided tour (Admission Included) INCLUSIVE £27.00 £19.00

Sat 23rd March Harry Potter Studio Tour – Discover the wizarding world of Harry Potter (Admission Included) INCLUSIVE £65.00 £50.00

Sat 30th March Bury Market – Discover the famous market of Lancashire. Our No 1 day trip so book early! 4:00PM £19.00 £13.00 £17.00

Sat 6th April Trentham Monkey Forset – Discover the Monkeys as they swing freely in the Staffordshire woodlands INCLUSIVE £21.00 £16.50

Sat 13th April Llangollen Railway – Discover train travel as it uses to be and the 1940’s event happening today INCLUSIVE £29.00 £24.00

Mon 15th April Trafford Centre – Ideal for that last minute easter shopping 5:00PM £19.00 £14.00 £17.00

Tue 16th April Chester City or Cheshire Oaks – Where will you discover today? 5:00PM £17.00 £13.00 £16.00

Tue 16th April Chester Zoo – Over 21,000 of the world’s most exotic and endangered animals to discover in 125 acres of gardens INCLUSIVE £33.00 £26.00

Wed 17th April North Wales Tour – Bask in the beautiful scenery from the comfort of your coach seat £19.50 £15.50 £18.50 

Thu 18th April Waddersdon Manor – Discover the French 16th century style and gardens (NT Members only pay coach £19) INCLUSIVE £35.00 One Price

Fri 19th April Oswestry Market – What little gem will you discover? £15.00 £10.00 £14.00 

Sat 20th April Cardiff – Visit the beating heart of Wales and dicover it’s Capital City 5:00PM £19.00 £15.00 £18.00 

Mon 22nd April Dunham Massey – A garden for all seasons and an ancient deer park (NT Members only pay coach £19) INCLUSIVE £30.00 One Price

Tue 23rd April Blenheim Palace – Discover the birth place of Sir Winston Churchill INCLUSIVE £35.00 £25.00

Wed 24th April Cotswold Tour – Discover the many villages – Moreton-in-the-Marsh and Bourton-on-the-Water 5:00PM £19.50 £15.50 £18.50 

Thu 25th April Big Pit National Coal Museum of Wales – The real underground experience INCLUSIVE £22.00 £19.00

Fri 26th April Mystery Tour – Where will we discover today? £18.00 £13.00 £17.00 

Sat 27th April Adnerton Boat Lift & River Cruise to Northwich – Discover the wonder of the inland waterways inc. Breakfast INCLUSIVE £28.50 £22.00

Sat 4th May Worcester – Discover the beautiful Cathedral City on the banks of the River Severn 5:00PM £18.00 £13.00 £17.00

Mon 6th May Llandudno – Bank holiday escape to the North Wales Coast 5:00PM £19.00 £14.00 £17.00 

Sat 11th May RHS Malvern Spring Festival 2019 – Show Gardens, Floral Marquee and Shopping INCLUSIVE £33.00 One Price

Sat 18th May Stratford-Upon-Avon & Wellsbourne Market – Visit the birthplace of Shakespeare and the largest outdoor market 5:00PM £19.00 £14.00 £17.00

Sat 25th May Blackpool – Visit the Pleasure Beach, take a trip up the tower or just eat fish and chips on the Promenard 4:30PM £19.00 £14.00 £17.00

Mon 27th May Barmouth – Escape and explore the west coast of Snowdonia, it’s long sandy beaches and the mountains 5:00PM £19.00 £14.00 £17.00

Tue 28th May London – Discover the many sights of the Capital or go on a spending spree down Oxford Street 5:00PM £26.00 £18.00 £23.00

Wed 29th May Peak District Tour – Bask in the beautiful scenery from the comfort your coach seat £19.50 £15.50 £18.50

Thu 30th May West Midlands Safari – Discover the African Plaines, Wild Asia and Elephant Valley (rides not inc.) INCLUSIVE £21.00 £20.00

Fri 31st May Bury Market – Discover the famous market of Lancashire. Our No 1 day trip so book early! 4:00PM £19.00 £13.00 £17.00


